
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

shar e in 

CoC,  if

applicabl

e

1 NA Upendra Singh 14,67,637.00                   12,00,555.00             Unsecured No NA 0 0                      2,67,082.00 0 Provisionally Verified

2 NA Vivek Singh 6,24,696.00                     1,32,134.00               Unsecured No NA 0 0                      4,92,562.00 0 Provisionally Verified

3 NA Desh Raj 54,262.00                        -                              Unsecured No NA 0 0                         54,262.00 0 Under verification,

queries raised

Total                    21,46,595.00              13,32,689.00               -                 -                        8,13,906.00                -   

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: ALPINE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED; 

Date of commencement of CIRP : 12th March, 2019; 

List of creditors as on: 28 February, 2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl

.

N

o.

Name of 

authorised  of 

representative, 

if any

Name employee Details of Details of claim admitted Amount 

of contin- 

gent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, th 

at may be 

set- off

Amount of   claim 

under verifica  - tion


